Deon Gericke
m

From: Beauty Khokhothe <tsheho.2007@gmail.com>
Sent: Monday, 12 October 2020 13:57
To: Pretoria-FA@]ustice.gov.za; ptabar@law.co.za; hesi@iaw.co.za;

info@churchsquare.co.za; northgautengadv@gmail.com; reception@loftusadv.co.za;
stateattorneysPreteria@justice.gov.za; admin@pabasa.co.za;
admin@blaoniine.org.za; gcb@mweb.co.za; nfa.advocates@gmail.com;
gautengsocadv@gmail.com; tracy.nothnagel@gcbsa.co.za;
admin@csadvocates.co.za; nccadmin@law.co.za; sue@lawcircle.co.za;
management@clubadvicates.co za; infc®jaa.org.za; info@gaa.org.za;
info@nationaibarcouncil.co.za; Issa@lssa.crg.za; jhbadaadmin@law.co.za;
jhbbar@law.co.za; ppv@ppv.co.za

Subject: Fwd: UNOPPOSED ROLL 14 QCTOBER 2020

Attachments: UNOGPPQOSED 14 OCTOBER 2020 JUDGE LUKHAIMANE AJ+ JUDGE LESO Al.rtf

Matters before The Honourable Ms Lukhaimane will be dealt with in an open court on Wednesday 14 November
2020 and 16 November 2020.

Regards,

——---- Forwarded message ----——--

From: Beauty Khokhotho <tsheho.2007 @gmail.com>
Date: Mon, Oct 12, 2020, 1:49 PM

Subject: Fwd: UNOPPOSED ROLL 14 OCTOBER 2020
To: <jennie@lIrlaw.co.za>

-------- — Forwarded message -—---—-—--

From: motions pretoria <motionspretoria@gmail.com>
Date: Mon, Oct 12, 2020, 12:31 PM

Subject: UNOPPOSED ROLL 14 OCTOBER 2020

To: <tsheho.2007 @gmail.com>




IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

{GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES})

14 OCTOBER 2020

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE LUKHAIMANE AJ

1. RH VAN DER WESTHUIZEN VS

2. ZILOFIN A
3. DBALENI VS
4. Li BUDI VS
5. STANDARD BANK VS

6. EX PARTE PA CRAUSE

7. EXPARTE N NENE

8. EXPARTE CJ GRUNDLINGH

ABSA BANK

C} ENGELBRECHT

MIN MINERAL RESOURCES

GAUTENG HEALTH

FM TETHU

58415/18

41668/18

73768/16

5778/19

10149/20

42000/20

42001/20

32130/20

o



10.

1l

12,

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

SP MINE SAFETY

STANDARD BANK

STANDARD BANK

BL MOGALE

AT MASEBE

DW MAKAMA

IE FORBES

EX PARTE JLTMM DA CUNHA

EX PARTE 1 RiICHARDS

MP ZULU

HOFMAN KITCHENS

SM MOLOI

EX PARTE R WOLF

VS

Vs

Vs

VS

Vs

VS

VS

V5

VS

VS

CREATIVE PEOPLE

R BOTHMA

TS MOTAUNG

PR MOGALE

84141/15

94691/19

90758/19

88443/19

MIN HOME AFFAIRS 22902/20

M MAKAMA

HPCSA +1

czZuLy

COZA INVESTMENTS

RAF

53073/18

2901/20

48060/20

48061/20

50301/20

39931/20

9990/18

33344/20




22,

23,

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32,

33.

I? JORDAAN

PE MOLEKUD!

Y RAMLUTCHMAN

MERC-BENZ FINANCIAL

FF SINGH

AC JOUBERT

STANDARD BANK

SUPERDRIVE INVESTMENTS

TA MOLOSE

A SEWPERSAD

EX PARTE JJ PRINSLOO

STANDARD BANK

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

A

Vs

VS

A BEHR

MiIN HOME AFFFAIRS

B RAMLUTCHMAN

HJ PAMA

S SINGH

E JOUBERT

LM ADAMS

DN MKWANAZI

RAF

RAF

JHANEKOM

88770/19

33826/20

91956/19

73367/17

73199/18

33749/20

42685/19

2174/20

9321/19

86590/18

18551/20

7489/20




34. STANDARD BANK Vs M) MODISHA 5755/20




14 OCTOBER 2020

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE LESO J

35. MM MALATS( A RAF 37874/19
36. FNB VS P JINA 77229/18
37. STANDARD BANK VS Al BURGER 56751/19
38. AMNTAMBO VS RAF 31204/20
39. FNB VS S CHINGOSHO 174/19
40. PE MOSOLE VS RAF 38419/19
41. SE MASILELA VS RAF 47982/18
42. STANDARD BANK V5 ZMTLOU 44314/19
43. FNB VS M KRIEL 19617/18
44. ES SIKHOSANA VS RAF 4431/19

45. EM O BRIEN VS AE ELSHAHHAT 33830/20




46.

47.

a8,

48.

30.

51

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

SHERIFF OF H/COURT RANDBURG WEST

EX PARTE GC ENGELBRECHT

STANDARD BANK

STANDARD BANK

STANDARD BANK

DJUANITA STAMP

JKIEWIETZ

NEDBANK

STANDARD BANK

STANDARD BANK

DL MAKGAE

NEDBANK

BB SIMELANE

VP VUNDLA

Di MZIYAKO

EPT PROPERTIES

BD MOKOLOKO +1

MIN OF SAFETY SECURITY

TW VAN STADEN



38.

59,

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

HCELS

STANDARD BANK

GK MOSEK!

STANDARD BANK

S MOLO!

LM MAKGALENG

EX PARTE JJ KESTERN

CS MNDVOTI

EX PARTE DE KOKER

STANDARD BANK

FNB

EX PARTE MV LOSABA

SUPERDRIVE INVESTMENTS

Vs

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

A'A)

VS

VS

VS

RAF

MN MABUSELA

RAF

RP BOGOGO

NA NDENGE

DM MAKGALENG

RAF

LS STANDER

TD MOLLO +1

RF CHAVES

31205/20

68968/19

18932/17

34623/19

32972/20

44387/16

3399/20

60324/16

4139/20

1497/20

17633/20

22325/20

80038/19

— i



71. ABSA BANK VS SB MHLANGA 13559/20




